ACCESSORIES FOR DISHWASHERS
A
C
C
E
S
S
O

Hot water gas generators	 201
EX
Model Reference Type of Capacity Ø máx H max Colour Dimensions
basket Product mm mm mm
 CT-10 2101742100 Single basket - - - Grey 500x500x110
 RCT-10 2100429100  Grid base - - - Grey 500x500
 CB-7 2101742102 Trays 7 - - Yellow 500x500x110
 CP-16/18 2101742101 Dishes
18 (*) 240
50 Orange 500x500x110
9 (*) 320
 CP-12 1200105301 Deep dishes
12 (*) 240
75 Grey 500x500x140
6 (*) 320
 CV-16/105 2101742104 Low Glasses 16 110 100 Blue 500x500x140
 CV-16/155 2101742107 Medium Glasses 16 110 150 Blue 500x500x190
 CV-16/205 2101742110 High Glasses 16 110 200 Blue 500x500x240
 CV-25/105 2101742112 Low Glasses 25 85 100 Blue 500x500x140
 CV-25/155 2101742115 Medium Glasses 25 85 150 Blue 500x500x190
 CV-25/205 2101742117 High Glasses 25 85 200 Blue 500x500x240
 CV-36/105 2101742118 Low Glasses 36 70 100 Blue 500x500x140
 CV-36/155 2101742120 Medium Glasses 36 70 150 Blue 500x500x190
 CV-36/205 2101742122 High Glasses 36 70 200 Blue 500x500x240
 CU-7 2101742123 Cutley 7÷10  (**) Yellow 105x105x130
198 Accessories  for dishwashers
Baskets for Dishwashers
Made of polypropylene.